
 
HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4A 

Driver – Marny Pfeifer 
2018 / 2019 

        
 
 
 

 
Bus: 4781 
Start time: 7:26 a.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 8:30 a.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 

  Perform pre-trip inspect tions 
7:29  Leave Bus Garage 

   
7:44 400A Kennedy Rd & Lougheed Hwy 
7:47 402A 2006 Mill Road 
7:50 404A 1967 Lougheed Hwy        Highland  Estates, Bottom of Hill 
7:52 406A 2216 Lougheed  Hwy                         (Koffee Kettle Motel) 
7:57 408A Bodner and Lougheed Hwy 
7:58 410A 4536/4593 Lougheed Hwy 
8:02 412A 6284 Else Road 
8:03 414A 6055 Else Road 
8:04 416A 2590 Else Road 
8:05 418A 5655 Else Road                (  Turn Around  ) 
8:07 420A 2540 &  2485 Else Road 
8:08 422A 2284 Ashton Road 
8:11 424A 2177 Ashton Road 

   
8:15  DROP OFF AT AESS 
8:18  DROP OFF AT KENT 
8:20  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 

   
Total Time:                    Date: Nov 2018 
Distance:                         Students: 



HARRISON MILLS – Route # 4P 
Driver – MARNY PFEIFER 

2018 / 2019 
 
 
 
Bus: 4781 
Start time: 2:30p.m. - Bus garage 
Route end: 3:55 p.m. - Bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus 
TIME STOP ID # DESCRIPTION 
   

2:33  Pick-up at Kent School                     (Depart. 2:48) 
2:48  Pick-up at AESS.                              (Depart. 2:52) 

   
2:52 424P 2177 Ashton Road 
2:54 412P 6284 Else Road 
2:56 414P 6055 Else Road 
2:59 420P 2540 & 2485 Else Road 
3:01 416P 2590 Else Road 
3:03 418P 5655 Else Road              (Turn Around) 
3:06 422P 2284 Ashton Road 
3:12 410P 4536/4593  Lougheed Hwy                        
3:16 408P Bodner and Lougheed 
3:21 406P 2216 Lougheed Hwy.                               Coffee Kettle Motel 
3:24 400P Lougheed Hwy and Kennedy 
3:26 402P 2006 Mill Road 
3:29 404P 1967 Lougheed Hwy.                      Bottom of  Highland Estates  

   
   
   
   
  RETURN TO BUS GARAGE 
   

 
 
Total Time :         Hrs          Date:   Nov 2018 
Distance:      Km                Students: 
: 
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